47Medeco XT
Medeco® XT Intelligent Key Ecosystem
Building on Medeco’s 55-year history of creating high security
key control products, the Medeco XT Intelligent Key
Ecosystem takes key systems to a completely new level.
Medeco XT adds security, regulatory compliance and
accountability to practically every opening in a fast, efficient
way. A Medeco XT Ecosystem enhances businesses by

Direct Drive Cam – Schlage CP-100771-Z34
Override Cam – Schlage Type CP-100781-Z34
How to Order a DualTech Cylinder
Technology Base Part Number Finish Keyway Pinning Cam
X4 490423G XX XX XX XX
X4 490437G XX XX XX XX
X4 490432G XX XX XX XX
Arrow 490426G XX XX XX XX
Pinning Options:
S = Sub Assembled
P = Pinned
M = Master Keyed
Note: Masterkey upcharge applies.
$692.01
$692.01
 $700.54
$1,031.75
$12.90
 $12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
61Medeco XT
Medeco XT Traffic Cabinet Lock
Medeco XT Traffic Cabinet Lock:
Description Part Number Price
XT Traffic Cabinet Lock – Deadbolt* EA-100221
XT Traffic Cabinet Lock – Slam bolt* EA-100220
High Security Mechanical Traffic Cabinet Lock – Deadbolt* 490435
High Security Mechanical Traffic Cabinet Lock – Slambolt* 490436
* Can be installed in left-hand or right-hand doors.
The Medeco XT Traffic Cabinet Lock helps to secure our critical
infrastructure. The Intelligent Traffic System (ITS) cabinets
located at every street corner contain hardware that control
our cities streets. Cyber attack is a constant threat. A simple
retrofit lock solution like the Medeco XT Traffic Cabinet
Lock is the quickest, most cost-effective way to add the
accountability necessary to help eliminate tampering with
the advanced equipment contained within these cabinets.
Available through specialized resellers only.
The Medeco® XT Modular Half Profile, Euro Double & Thumb Turn
electronic cylinders are a direct replacement for like mechanical
cylinders and are ideal for loss and liability management. In addition
to international uses, many of these cylinders fit imported hardware
used in North America.  The cylinder requires no wiring or modification
to the door or frame and is designed for interior and exterior use.
Attack-resistant design and tamper-proof features provide strong
protection against forced entry. Flexible key programming and auditing
capabilities allow for quick response to security threats, lost or stolen keys, or personnel changes. Cylinders
are widely used at government installations, airports, hotels, universities and schools. Medeco XT is a
complete electronic locking system providing controlled access, accountability, physical security, and
system management.
International Cylinders
XT International Cylinders
Description Part Number Price
Lockwood Oval 230301S G